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Zimska liga Beograda 2011
Beograd, 12.2. - 6.3.2011

Event 23 Boys, 400m Freestyle 13 - 18 years
2/20/2011 - 10:25 Results
Limit 13 - 14: 6:12.82;  15 - 16: 5:46.04;  17 - 18: 5:25.60
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. PUCAREVIC, Matija 97 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 4:27.14 542
50m: 30.21 30.21 150m: 1:36.27 33.04 250m: 2:44.84 34.84 350m: 3:53.21 34.22

100m: 1:03.23 33.02 200m: 2:10.00 33.73 300m: 3:18.99 34.15 400m: 4:27.14 33.93

2. MIJATOVIC, Uros 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:44.22 450
50m: 32.04 32.04 150m: 1:43.83 36.35 250m: 2:56.79 36.50 350m: 4:09.44 36.04

100m: 1:07.48 35.44 200m: 2:20.29 36.46 300m: 3:33.40 36.61 400m: 4:44.22 34.78

3. ADZIC, Bosko 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 4:52.78 412
50m: 31.54 31.54 150m: 1:46.47 38.02 250m: 3:01.66 37.39 350m: 4:16.96 37.52

100m: 1:08.45 36.91 200m: 2:24.27 37.80 300m: 3:39.44 37.78 400m: 4:52.78 35.82

4. ADZIC, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 4:57.20 394
50m: 31.05 31.05 150m: 1:43.59 37.13 250m: 2:59.33 38.13 350m: 4:18.15 39.66

100m: 1:06.46 35.41 200m: 2:21.20 37.61 300m: 3:38.49 39.16 400m: 4:57.20 39.05

5. PAVLOVIC, Radoica 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:02.22 375
50m: 34.66 34.66 150m: 1:50.33 37.80 250m: 3:07.81 38.93 350m: 4:24.88 38.51

100m: 1:12.53 37.87 200m: 2:28.88 38.55 300m: 3:46.37 38.56 400m: 5:02.22 37.34

6. NEGIC, Nemanja 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:05.89 361
50m: 33.00 33.00 150m: 1:47.56 37.83 250m: 3:06.16 39.76 350m: 4:25.72 39.90

100m: 1:09.73 36.73 200m: 2:26.40 38.84 300m: 3:45.82 39.66 400m: 5:05.89 40.17

7. ERCEGOVIC, Uros 97 PK Crvena Zvezda 5:14.10 334
50m: 32.75 32.75 150m: 1:48.07 38.86 250m: 3:09.40 41.60 350m: 4:33.39 42.16

100m: 1:09.21 36.46 200m: 2:27.80 39.73 300m: 3:51.23 41.83 400m: 5:14.10 40.71

8. MITROVIC, Kosta 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 5:18.36 320
50m: 35.69 35.69 150m: 1:55.77 39.70 250m: 3:17.42 40.75 350m: 4:39.34 41.11

100m: 1:16.07 40.38 200m: 2:36.67 40.90 300m: 3:58.23 40.81 400m: 5:18.36 39.02

9. DJURDJEVIC, Mladen 98 Plivacki klub,,Tek" V.Crljani 5:22.56 308
50m: 36.19 36.19 150m: 1:56.23 40.70 250m: 3:17.82 40.78 350m: 4:41.59 41.92

100m: 1:15.53 39.34 200m: 2:37.04 40.81 300m: 3:59.67 41.85 400m: 5:22.56 40.97

10. STANKOVIC, Nikola 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 5:28.92 291
50m: 36.58 36.58 150m: 1:59.51 41.97 250m: 3:24.25 42.33 350m: 4:48.29 41.48

100m: 1:17.54 40.96 200m: 2:41.92 42.41 300m: 4:06.81 42.56 400m: 5:28.92 40.63

11. PAVLOVIC, Lazar 98 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 5:49.13 243
50m: 39.23 39.23 150m: 2:07.31 44.03 250m: 3:37.26 45.00 350m: 5:08.20 44.74

100m: 1:23.28 44.05 200m: 2:52.26 44.95 300m: 4:23.46 46.20 400m: 5:49.13 40.93

12. MILOSEVIC, Balsa 98 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 5:54.18 233
50m: 36.72 36.72 150m: 2:04.36 44.38 250m: 3:35.04 45.37 350m: 5:07.32 45.09

100m: 1:19.98 43.26 200m: 2:49.67 45.31 300m: 4:22.23 47.19 400m: 5:54.18 46.86

13. MAKSIMOVIC, Mladen 98 Plivacki klub,,Tek" V.Crljani 6:13.99 198 L
50m: 37.41 37.41 150m: 2:10.83 47.95 250m: 3:49.73 49.27 350m: 5:28.04 49.39

100m: 1:22.88 45.47 200m: 3:00.46 49.63 300m: 4:38.65 48.92 400m: 6:13.99 45.95

14. VICENTIJEVIC, Dusan 98 Tent 6:24.43 182 L
50m: 40.95 40.95 150m: 2:14.84 47.52 250m: 3:58.55 55.64 350m: 5:34.24 49.35

100m: 1:27.32 46.37 200m: 3:02.91 48.07 300m: 4:44.89 46.34 400m: 6:24.43 50.19
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Zimska liga Beograda 2011
Beograd, 12.2. - 6.3.2011

Event 23, Boys, 400m Freestyle, 13 - 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts

15. TERZIC, Mladen 98 Plivacki klub,,Tek" V.Crljani 6:43.66 157 L
50m: 43.60 43.60 150m: 2:25.43 51.62 250m: 4:08.92 52.17 350m: 5:57.50 53.31

100m: 1:33.81 50.21 200m: 3:16.75 51.32 300m: 5:04.19 55.27 400m: 6:43.66 46.16

16. PETROVSKI, Branislav 98 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 6:44.51 156 L
50m: 41.67 41.67 150m: 2:24.88 51.59 250m: 4:09.23 51.87 350m: 5:53.72 52.11

100m: 1:33.29 51.62 200m: 3:17.36 52.48 300m: 5:01.61 52.38 400m: 6:44.51 50.79

17. ZIVANOVIC, Vladimir 97 Tent 6:55.21 144 L
50m: 37.60 37.60 150m: 2:20.71 53.35 250m: 4:11.00 54.43 350m: 6:00.93 54.14

100m: 1:27.36 49.76 200m: 3:16.57 55.86 300m: 5:06.79 55.79 400m: 6:55.21 54.28

18. SAVKOVIC, Danijel 97 Plivacki klub,,Tek" V.Crljani 7:23.61 118 L
50m: 150m: 250m: 4:33.10 56.77 350m:

100m: 200m: 3:36.33 300m: 5:31.96 58.86 400m: 7:23.61

DSQ CUKANIC, Andrej 98 PK Crvena Zvezda 6:01.43
50m: 37.86 37.86 150m: 2:07.98 46.13 250m: 3:42.66 47.32 350m: 5:18.84 48.70

100m: 1:21.85 43.99 200m: 2:55.34 47.36 300m: 4:30.14 47.48 400m: 6:01.43 42.59

DNF KUZMAN, Vukan 97 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 44.48 300m: 400m:

15 - 16 years

1. KOSTIC, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:30.56 522
50m: 30.99 30.99 150m: 1:38.76 34.28 250m: 2:47.79 34.23 350m: 3:57.17 34.86

100m: 1:04.48 33.49 200m: 2:13.56 34.80 300m: 3:22.31 34.52 400m: 4:30.56 33.39

2. RACE, Bozidar 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:34.18 502
50m: 30.54 30.54 150m: 1:38.02 34.24 250m: 2:48.48 35.32 350m: 3:59.27 35.34

100m: 1:03.78 33.24 200m: 2:13.16 35.14 300m: 3:23.93 35.45 400m: 4:34.18 34.91

3. DENIC, Strahinja 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:36.95 487
50m: 31.18 31.18 150m: 1:41.32 35.13 250m: 2:52.15 35.11 350m: 4:02.96 35.22

100m: 1:06.19 35.01 200m: 2:17.04 35.72 300m: 3:27.74 35.59 400m: 4:36.95 33.99

4. LAKOVIC, Pavle 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:38.96 476
50m: 30.25 30.25 150m: 1:40.71 35.71 250m: 2:52.53 35.71 350m: 4:04.43 35.85

100m: 1:05.00 34.75 200m: 2:16.82 36.11 300m: 3:28.58 36.05 400m: 4:38.96 34.53

5. MATIC, Stefan 95 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 4:41.05 466
50m: 30.11 30.11 150m: 1:37.07 33.63 250m: 2:50.24 37.19 350m: 4:04.94 37.59

100m: 1:03.44 33.33 200m: 2:13.05 35.98 300m: 3:27.35 37.11 400m: 4:41.05 36.11

6. PEJOVIC, Pavle 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:42.29 460
50m: 30.08 30.08 150m: 1:39.78 35.43 250m: 2:53.35 36.73 350m: 4:07.34 36.64

100m: 1:04.35 34.27 200m: 2:16.62 36.84 300m: 3:30.70 37.35 400m: 4:42.29 34.95

7. MATIC, Jovan 96 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 4:52.69 412
50m: 31.83 31.83 150m: 1:44.41 36.95 250m: 3:00.57 37.94 350m: 4:17.28 38.64

100m: 1:07.46 35.63 200m: 2:22.63 38.22 300m: 3:38.64 38.07 400m: 4:52.69 35.41

8. LJUBENOVIC, Djordje 96 Plivacki Vaterpolo klub "Zemun 4:57.20 394
50m: 32.58 32.58 150m: 1:47.73 38.22 250m: 3:03.43 38.19 350m: 4:20.32 38.77

100m: 1:09.51 36.93 200m: 2:25.24 37.51 300m: 3:41.55 38.12 400m: 4:57.20 36.88

9. LAZIC, Marko 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:59.89 383
50m: 32.46 32.46 150m: 1:47.02 37.74 250m: 3:04.90 39.01 350m: 4:22.13 38.02

100m: 1:09.28 36.82 200m: 2:25.89 38.87 300m: 3:44.11 39.21 400m: 4:59.89 37.76
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Zimska liga Beograda 2011
Beograd, 12.2. - 6.3.2011

Event 23, Boys, 400m Freestyle, 15 - 16 years

Rank YB Time Pts

10. MATIC, Lazar 95 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 5:00.44 381
50m: 32.20 32.20 150m: 1:45.10 37.26 250m: 3:02.32 38.88 350m: 4:20.47 39.36

100m: 1:07.84 35.64 200m: 2:23.44 38.34 300m: 3:41.11 38.79 400m: 5:00.44 39.97

11. RISTIC, Nenad 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:01.13 379
50m: 34.15 34.15 150m: 1:49.26 38.23 250m: 3:06.94 38.98 350m: 4:25.14 38.88

100m: 1:11.03 36.88 200m: 2:27.96 38.70 300m: 3:46.26 39.32 400m: 5:01.13 35.99

12. SARAC, Uros 95 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 5:03.72 369
50m: 32.46 32.46 150m: 1:46.51 38.01 250m: 3:04.82 39.10 350m: 4:24.87 40.46

100m: 1:08.50 36.04 200m: 2:25.72 39.21 300m: 3:44.41 39.59 400m: 5:03.72 38.85

13. RUSIC, Marko 96 Tent 5:06.41 359
50m: 32.85 32.85 150m: 1:49.19 39.01 250m: 3:06.89 39.05 350m: 4:26.65 39.52

100m: 1:10.18 37.33 200m: 2:27.84 38.65 300m: 3:47.13 40.24 400m: 5:06.41 39.76

14. TRBOJEVIC, Petar 96 Plivacki Vaterpolo klub "Zemun 5:12.29 339
50m: 31.60 31.60 150m: 1:49.51 39.48 250m: 3:09.76 41.13 350m: 4:31.45 41.65

100m: 1:10.03 38.43 200m: 2:28.63 39.12 300m: 3:49.80 40.04 400m: 5:12.29 40.84

15. STOJKOVIC, Lazar 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:17.16 324
50m: 34.11 34.11 150m: 1:52.63 40.09 250m: 3:14.82 40.79 350m: 4:36.45 42.52

100m: 1:12.54 38.43 200m: 2:34.03 41.40 300m: 3:53.93 39.11 400m: 5:17.16 40.71

16. BABIC, Konstantin 96 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 5:22.57 308
50m: 35.52 35.52 150m: 1:54.90 40.54 250m: 3:18.64 42.41 350m: 4:42.60 42.03

100m: 1:14.36 38.84 200m: 2:36.23 41.33 300m: 4:00.57 41.93 400m: 5:22.57 39.97

17. BATIC, Nikola 95 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 5:32.96 280
50m: 36.62 36.62 150m: 1:59.40 42.74 250m: 3:25.28 43.78 350m: 4:52.08 43.50

100m: 1:16.66 40.04 200m: 2:41.50 42.10 300m: 4:08.58 43.30 400m: 5:32.96 40.88

18. JOVICIC, Uros 95 Tent 5:33.00 280
50m: 35.68 35.68 150m: 2:02.28 44.41 250m: 3:30.94 44.22 350m: 5:46.48 1:29.93

100m: 1:17.87 42.19 200m: 2:46.72 44.44 300m: 4:16.55 45.61 400m: 5:33.00

19. PRLINCEVIC, Luka 95 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 5:37.56 269
50m: 34.41 34.41 150m: 1:58.54 43.00 250m: 3:26.26 44.27 350m: 4:55.75 44.82

100m: 1:15.54 41.13 200m: 2:41.99 43.45 300m: 4:10.93 44.67 400m: 5:37.56 41.81

20. PETROVIC, Bojan 95 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 5:51.44 238 L
50m: 33.10 33.10 150m: 1:56.50 43.45 250m: 350m: 5:07.04 47.54

100m: 1:13.05 39.95 200m: 2:43.38 46.88 300m: 4:19.50 400m: 5:51.44 44.40

21. JANKOVIC, Veljko 95 Blue Wave 5:56.18 229 L
50m: 33.18 33.18 150m: 1:59.53 46.12 250m: 3:34.77 48.36 350m: 5:09.41 47.43

100m: 1:13.41 40.23 200m: 2:46.41 46.88 300m: 4:21.98 47.21 400m: 5:56.18 46.77

22. ANTONIJEVIC, Mihailo 96 Plivacki klub,,Tek" V.Crljani 5:58.20 225 L
50m: 38.72 38.72 150m: 2:07.31 45.51 250m: 3:39.99 46.80 350m: 5:15.06 48.51

100m: 1:21.80 43.08 200m: 2:53.19 45.88 300m: 4:26.55 46.56 400m: 5:58.20 43.14

23. NESIC, Filip 96 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 7:05.07 135 L
50m: 40.92 40.92 150m: 2:27.39 56.57 250m: 4:20.93 56.27 350m: 6:12.76 56.12

100m: 1:30.82 49.90 200m: 3:24.66 57.27 300m: 5:16.64 55.71 400m: 7:05.07 52.31

DSQ DJUKIC, Zivoin 96 Plivacki Vaterpolo klub "Zemun 5:19.14
50m: 33.05 33.05 150m: 1:51.03 39.56 250m: 3:09.60 39.44 350m:

100m: 1:11.47 38.42 200m: 2:30.16 39.13 300m: 3:49.49 39.89 400m: 5:19.14

DSQ CERMELJ, Aleksandar 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:26.63
50m: 33.27 33.27 150m: 1:51.44 39.81 250m: 3:11.38 40.51 350m:

100m: 1:11.63 38.36 200m: 2:30.87 39.43 300m: 3:51.13 39.75 400m: 5:26.63
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Zimska liga Beograda 2011
Beograd, 12.2. - 6.3.2011

Event 23, Boys, 400m Freestyle

17 - 18 years

1. PEJOVIC, Ivo 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:04.78 705
50m: 28.21 28.21 150m: 1:30.37 31.19 250m: 2:33.10 31.37 350m: 3:34.84 30.54

100m: 59.18 30.97 200m: 2:01.73 31.36 300m: 3:04.30 31.20 400m: 4:04.78 29.94

2. MIJATOVIC, Igor 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:11.86 647
50m: 28.35 28.35 150m: 1:30.99 31.50 250m: 2:34.32 31.65 350m: 3:39.49 32.77

100m: 59.49 31.14 200m: 2:02.67 31.68 300m: 3:06.72 32.40 400m: 4:11.86 32.37

3. RADMANOVIC, Janko 94 Beogradski plivacki klub 4:18.02 602
50m: 28.11 28.11 150m: 1:31.46 31.90 250m: 2:37.56 33.13 350m: 3:44.93 33.76

100m: 59.56 31.45 200m: 2:04.43 32.97 300m: 3:11.17 33.61 400m: 4:18.02 33.09

4. ZLATIC, Lazar 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:20.75 583
50m: 28.75 28.75 150m: 1:33.57 33.00 250m: 2:40.60 33.58 350m: 3:47.93 33.77

100m: 1:00.57 31.82 200m: 2:07.02 33.45 300m: 3:14.16 33.56 400m: 4:20.75 32.82

5. SAVIN, Aleksandar 93 Beogradski plivacki klub 4:21.40 579
50m: 29.24 29.24 150m: 1:33.27 32.29 250m: 2:39.92 33.55 350m: 3:47.72 33.94

100m: 1:00.98 31.74 200m: 2:06.37 33.10 300m: 3:13.78 33.86 400m: 4:21.40 33.68

6. DJORDJEVIC, Dejan 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:35.68 493
50m: 29.72 29.72 150m: 1:37.36 34.51 250m: 2:48.29 35.92 350m: 4:00.95 36.60

100m: 1:02.85 33.13 200m: 2:12.37 35.01 300m: 3:24.35 36.06 400m: 4:35.68 34.73

7. ZELENOVIC, Nikola 93 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 4:41.43 464
50m: 30.33 30.33 150m: 1:38.26 34.83 250m: 2:50.94 36.92 350m: 4:05.37 37.09

100m: 1:03.43 33.10 200m: 2:14.02 35.76 300m: 3:28.28 37.34 400m: 4:41.43 36.06

8. MILISAVLJEVIC, Filip 93 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 4:46.08 442
50m: 31.29 31.29 150m: 1:41.45 35.86 250m: 2:55.02 36.93 350m: 4:09.92 37.24

100m: 1:05.59 34.30 200m: 2:18.09 36.64 300m: 3:32.68 37.66 400m: 4:46.08 36.16

9. IVIC, Bozo 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:48.82 429
50m: 32.17 32.17 150m: 1:44.37 36.44 250m: 2:57.60 36.33 350m: 4:12.27 37.23

100m: 1:07.93 35.76 200m: 2:21.27 36.90 300m: 3:35.04 37.44 400m: 4:48.82 36.55

10. KARAN, Petar 93 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 5:15.17 330
50m: 35.91 35.91 150m: 1:53.78 38.86 250m: 3:13.69 39.90 350m: 4:35.59 41.43

100m: 1:14.92 39.01 200m: 2:33.79 40.01 300m: 3:54.16 40.47 400m: 5:15.17 39.58

11. KONAKOVIC, Pavle 93 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 5:37.22 270 L
50m: 35.55 35.55 150m: 1:57.79 42.89 250m: 3:24.94 44.30 350m: 4:55.91 45.45

100m: 1:14.90 39.35 200m: 2:40.64 42.85 300m: 4:10.46 45.52 400m: 5:37.22 41.31

12. LUKIC, Milos 93 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 5:53.21 235 L
50m: 36.21 36.21 150m: 2:00.98 44.93 250m: 3:34.39 47.23 350m: 5:09.87 47.37

100m: 1:16.05 39.84 200m: 2:47.16 46.18 300m: 4:22.50 48.11 400m: 5:53.21 43.34

13. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 94 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 6:06.71 210 L
50m: 35.74 35.74 150m: 2:02.71 45.20 250m: 3:38.90 49.04 350m: 5:17.73 51.20

100m: 1:17.51 41.77 200m: 2:49.86 47.15 300m: 4:26.53 47.63 400m: 6:06.71 48.98

14. GAJIC, Marko 93 Blue Wave 6:07.59 208 L
50m: 32.27 32.27 150m: 2:03.16 47.85 250m: 3:40.98 51.53 350m: 5:20.01 48.48

100m: 1:15.31 43.04 200m: 2:49.45 46.29 300m: 4:31.53 50.55 400m: 6:07.59 47.58

15. ILIC, Nikola 93 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 6:28.50 176 L
50m: 37.52 37.52 150m: 2:08.91 48.89 250m: 3:53.48 52.97 350m: 5:39.97 53.73

100m: 1:20.02 42.50 200m: 3:00.51 51.60 300m: 4:46.24 52.76 400m: 6:28.50 48.53
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Zimska liga Beograda 2011
Beograd, 12.2. - 6.3.2011

Event 23, Boys, 400m Freestyle

EXH DJUROVIC, Todo 92 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 4:22.37 572
50m: 30.24 30.24 150m: 1:36.05 32.99 250m: 2:42.75 33.32 350m: 3:49.71 33.39

100m: 1:03.06 32.82 200m: 2:09.43 33.38 300m: 3:16.32 33.57 400m: 4:22.37 32.66
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